Waihehke Iuland
Maintenance Timetable & Fares 2017

Valid from 25 August 2017
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SEALINK
Gel logethen

Sfalf Moeon Boy to Whaiteke Iiland,  Auchland ‘City to Waikebe Jaland

DEPARTING

HALF MOON BAY

DEPARTING
WAIHEKE ISLAND

Departures Monday to Friday

2.00 AM (DG) 6.00 AM 45 MIN
6.00 AM % /.00 AM 45 MIN
6.00 AM x (DG) /30 AM % (DG) 60 MIN
/.00 AM 38.00 AM 45 MIN
8.00 AM .00 AM 45 MIN
.00 AM % 10.30 AM * (DG) 60 MIN
10.00 AM 11.00 AM 45 MIN
12.00 =V 1.30 P M 60 MIN
2.00 =\ 3.00 =\ 45 MIN
3.00 PM % 4 .30 PM Y% 60 MIN
4.00 P M >.00 P M 45 MIN
2.00 =\ 6.00 P MMon-Thursonly 45 MIN
6.00 P M /.00 PM Y% 45 MIN
6.00 AM satonly & /.00 AM sat only 45 MIN
6.00 AM % /.30 AM % 60 MIN
8.00 AM % .00 AM 45 MIN
.00 AM % 10.30 AM 60 MIN
10.00 AM 11.00 AM 45 MIN
12.00 =\ 1.30 =\ 60 MIN
2.00 P M 3.00 PV 45 MIN
3.00 PM Y% 4 .30 PM Y% 60 MIN
4.00 =\ 2.00 =\ 45 MIN
6.00 P M /.00 PM Y% 45 MIN
* Super Saver Sailings - book these special fares online

(DG) Dangerous Goods Sailings
imited spaces available; bookings essential

Book now at SEALINK.CO.NZ
or call 0800 SEALINK (0800 732 546)

Tickets must be purchased and vehicles checked in at least 30 minutes before

departure. These fares apply to all SEALINK Waiheke Island services. Fares and

timetables are subject to change without notice. Full terms and conditions of

travel available at SEALINK.CO.NZ

DEPARTING DEPARTING

WYNYARD WHARF WAIHEKE ISLAND

Monday 28 August only

/.00 AM % (DG) 840 AM SO MIN
1030  AM % 1215 AM % (DG) 80O MIN
215 PM % 4 00 PM % SO MIN

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday - NO SERVICE
Departures Friday

6.00 PM Fridayonly 60 MIN
/.30 PM Friday only 8.30 PM Fridayonly 60 MIN
Departures Saturday & Sunday
1015 AM 11.45 AM 60 MIN
4 .30 PM 6.00 PM 60 MIN

@W & Can Fares
Valid till 24 September 2017

FARES ONE WAY RETURN
Adult $20.00 $36.50
Child 5-15 years old $711.50 $20.00
Student / Senior $17.00 $31.00
Car up to 5.5 metres (driver not incl.) $107.00  $17/0.00
Motorbike (rider not incl) $40.00 $70.00
Gold AT HOP Cardholders Travel Free™”

Super Saver Fares *(Car & 2 passengers) - $155.00

Family prices
1T Adult and up to 3 Children —~ $74.00
2 Adults and up to 3 Children —~ $100.00

*

Available on selected sailings. Conditions apply.

** Passengers only. Conditions apply.



